

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2855 OF 2007

U.O.I. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DOORDARSHAN ENGINEERING EMP.WEL.ASSO&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiva Kumar Sinha,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master